
    IWU will accept the transfer of your ENTIRE Associate Degree

       (not pre-college, remedial, developmental, credits

Introduction to Information Technology

    and ALL prior credits provided they meet the following criteria: 
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Credits

3

3
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42

    These may be taken at IWU or any regionally accredited institution.

Credits 

Satisfied

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

 3

3

27

60

39

3

18 These may be taken at IWU or any regionally accredited institution.

Total Required: 30 

B.S. Core Credits Remaining:

Additional Credits Needed to Reach 120: 

Associate Degree Credits:

Your Pathway to an IWU Bachelor Degree

IWU Bachelor Degrees require 120 credit hours
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ACC 310

MGT 432

FIN 310

MGT 435

MGT-232

Accounting Decisions for Managers 

Organizational Behavior

Financial Decisions for Managers

Human Resources Management

May Be Satisfied By: 

Credits Satisfied          

in Associate Degree
Equivalent Courses
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